** ORDER ONLY HIGHLIGHTED ITEMS, UPDATED WEEKLY **

Category

Leafy Greens

Lettuce (1/21b loose leaf)
Swiss Chard (bunch)

Kale (bunch)

Bok Choy

Onion Family

Garlic (head)

Onion, Green (bunch)
Onion, Spanish
Onion, Red

Leek (bunch)

Tomatoes

Tomato, large

Tomatoes (1 quart)
Tomatoes, Cherry (1 pint)

Cabbage Family
Cabbage, green
Cabbage, red
Cabbage, savoy
Coleslaw (11b bag)
Brussel Sprouts (stalk)
Cabbage, napa

Melon Family
Watermelon (tiny)
Watermelon (medium)
Cantaloupe (small)
Cantaloupe (medium)
Honeydew (small)
Honeydew (medium)

Potato Family

Sweet Potato (11b)
Potatoes (10lb bag)

Notes:

Price

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

50c
$4.00
S2.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

50c
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00

$1.50
$6.00

Category

Root Family
Carrots (11b)
Beets (bunch)
Turnip (cubed)
Chinese Radish

Herbs

Mint (bunch)
Basil (bunch)
Sage (bunch)
Rosemary (bunch)
Dill (bunch)
Thyme (bunch)
Oregano (bunch)

Squash Family
Squash (cubed)
Spaghetti
Pepper

Sweet Potato
Honey Nut

Cauliflower/Broccoli
Cauliflower

Broccoli

Romansco

Other

Beans, Yellow (11b)°
Beans, Green (1lb)"
Eggplant

Peppers, Green*
Peppers, Hot (4)
Peppers, Red (3)
Zucchini (large)
Kohlrabi (bunch)
Pumpkins (medium)
Pumpkins (large)
Coloured pumpkins
Strawberries (qt)

- Vegetables with an “*’ denote limited amounts available

- There may be slight variations in size, colour and weight etc. due to the part
Mother Nature plays.

Price

$1.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50



