** ORDER ONLY HIGHLIGHTED ITEMS, UPDATED WEEKLY **

Category	Price	Category	Price
Leafy Greens		Root Family	
Lettuce (1/2lb loose leaf)	\$2.00	Carrots (1lb)	\$1.50
Swiss Chard (bunch)	\$2.00	Beets (bunch)	\$3.00
Kale (bunch)	\$2.00	Turnip (cubed)	\$2.50
Bok Choy	\$2.00	Chinese Radish	\$1.50
Onion Family		Herbs	
Garlic (head)	\$1.00	Mint (bunch)	\$2.00
Onion, Green (bunch)	\$1.00	Basil (bunch)	\$2.00
Onion, Spanish	\$1.00	Sage (bunch)	\$2.00
<mark>Onion, Red</mark>	\$1.00	Rosemary (bunch)	\$2.00
<mark>Leek (bunch)</mark>	\$3.00	Dill (bunch)	\$2.00
		Thyme (bunch)	
		Oregano (bunch)	\$2.00
Tomatoes		Squash Family	
Tomato, large	50c	Squash (cubed)	\$2.50
Tomatoes (1 quart)	\$4.00	<mark>Spaghetti</mark>	\$3.00
Tomatoes, Cherry (1 pint)	\$2.00	<mark>Pepper</mark>	\$3.00
		Sweet Potato	\$3.00
Cabbage Family		Honey Nut	\$3.00
Cabbage, green	\$3.00		
Cabbage, red	\$3.00	Cauliflower/Broccoli	
Cabbage, savoy	\$3.50	Cauliflower	\$3.50
Coleslaw (1lb bag)	\$2.50	Broccoli	\$3.50
Brussel Sprouts (stalk)	\$2.50	Romansco	\$3.50
Cabbage, napa	\$2.00		
		Other	
Melon Family		Beans, Yellow (1lb)*	\$3.50
Watermelon (tiny)	50c	Beans, Green (1lb)*	\$3.50
Watermelon (medium)	\$2.00	Eggplant	50c
Cantaloupe (small)	\$1.00	Peppers, Green*	50c
Cantaloupe (medium)	\$2.00	Peppers, Hot (4)	\$1.00
Honeydew (small)	\$1.00	Peppers, Red (3)	\$1.00
Honeydew (medium)	\$2.00	Zucchini (large)	\$1.00
		Kohlrabi (bunch)	\$2.00
Potato Family		Pumpkins (medium)	\$3.00
Sweet Potato (1lb)	\$1.50	Pumpkins (large)	\$4.00
Potatoes (10lb bag)	\$6.00	Coloured pumpkins	\$2-4
		Strawberries (qt)	\$4.50

Notes:

- Vegetables with an '*' denote limited amounts available
- There may be slight variations in size, colour and weight etc. due to the part Mother Nature plays.